1810800080181

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
((1001000)
(Address)
(Cit (Chara Cia (Chara 4)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600316020836

08/13/18--0:005--007 **38.00

18 AUG 13 AM 9: 21

N COOPER AUG 1 7 2018



PROFESSIONAL, COMPASSIONATE, AFFORDABLE

To whom it may concern,

We are doing this amendment due to the death of my husband Rory Epstein on 7/22/18. It is extremely important that this is processed before 8/7/18 or we may lose our business due to licensing restrictions and time frames.

To say that we would appreciate your timely assistance would not de our true gratitude justice.

Thank You for you help during this difficult time.

Sincerely, Cherystotic

COVER LETTER

CUBICT.	Eden Funer	al Services, LLC		
SUBJECT:		Name of Limit	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed	I Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
		Cheryl Epstein		
			Name of Person	
		Eden Funeral Services		
			Firm/Company	
		2450 W Sample Road- 2		
			Address	
		Pompano Beach, FL, 33073	3	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		edenfuneralservices@yahoo		
		E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual repor	rt notification)
For further i	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	11:	
Keith Epste	in		954 366-25	91
	Name o	t Person	Area Code D	aytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	he following amount:		Not This
□ \$25.00 I	Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our re- liability Company)	cords.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L. Florida document number L08000080181				and assigne	d
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	ility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation."	LLC" or the abbrev	ation "L.L.C."	•
·		Cheryl Epstein			0
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		2450 W Sample Road- #2	 		SEC
Trincipal office dadress 91031 DE ASTREE	er Ambressy	Pompano Beach, FL 3307.	3		
				<u> </u>	TARY CC
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		Cheryl Epstein		2) 왕우년
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	ROX)	2450 W Sample Road- #2	<u> </u>	بغ	STATE
printing marcis marcine beautiful and the second		Pompano Beach, FL 3307	3	±	35.0
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	Cheryl Epstein	<u>e</u> :	ords, <u>enter the</u>	name of t	he new
New Registered Office Address:	2450 W Sample	Enter Florida street a	ddress	<u>.</u>	
	Pompano Beach Florid		. Florida <u>33073</u>	33073	
		City	. г юлиа /	'ip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:				
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the prop accept the obligations of my position as reg being filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	per and complete istered agent as p registered office	performance of my dutie. provided for in Chapter 6	s, and Lam fami 05, F.S. Or, if th	liar with ar his documer	nd
		Cheryl pste			
	If Chai	noing Registered Agent, Signal	ture of New Registe	red Agent	

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Rory Epstein (Deceased)	2450 W Sample Road- #2	
		Pompano Beach, FL 33073	Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	Cheryl Epstein (Next cf kin) Spouse	2450 W Sample Road- #2	Add
	ı	Pompano Beach, FL 33073	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
		***************************************	Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			☐ Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change

<u></u>			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			<u></u>
			8 1
			AUG
			<u>~</u>
			25 S
	·		9.
			NΞ
			4
		,	
	7/30/2018		
ective date, if other than the	e date of filing:	(0) te of filing or more than 90 days a	ptional) after tiling.) Pursuant to 605
te: If the date inserted in this b	lock does not meet the applicable	statutory filing requirements.	this date will not be liste
nument's effective date on the I	Department of State s records.		
record specifies a delaye he 90th day after the re	d effective date, but not ar	effective time, at 12:0	11 a.m. on the earlie
ne your day arear the re-	sord is mean		
ed	2018		
ed			
	Chambra	tein	
	Charles for		
	Charyl pa	I representative of a member	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00